
Centrebus

Buxton to Macclesfield High Peak 58  
via Cat & Fiddle                                                                                        

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 1510
   Service No 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58
Buxton, Sylvan Park 0615 0732 0835 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1705 1805
Buxton, Market Pl 0618 0738 0838 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1708 1808
Burbage, Level La 0625 0745 0845 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1715 1815
Burbage, Leek Rd 0628 0748 0848 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1718 1818
Cat & Fiddle Inn 0634 0754 0854 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1724 1824
Forest Cottage 0643 0803 0903 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1733 1833
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0650 0810 0910 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1740 1840

Macclesfield to Buxton High Peak 58  
via Cat & Fiddle                                                                                        

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 1510
   Service No 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0655 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1745 1845
Forest Cottage 0702 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1752 1851
Cat & Fiddle Inn 0713 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1803 1900
Burbage, Leek Rd 0719 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1809 1906
Burbage, Level La 0721 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1811 1908
Buxton, Market Pl 0728 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1818 1915
Buxton, Sylvan Park 0731 ..... 0951 ..... 1151 ..... 1351 ..... 1551 1651 1751 1821 1918



Centrebus

Buxton to Macclesfield High Peak 58  
via Cat & Fiddle                                                                                        

Saturdays Only Ref.No.: 1510
   Service No 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58
Buxton, Sylvan Park 0735 0835 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1705 1805
Buxton, Market Pl 0738 0838 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1708 1808
Burbage, Level La 0745 0845 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1715 1815
Burbage, Leek Rd 0748 0848 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1718 1818
Cat & Fiddle Inn 0754 0854 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1724 1824
Forest Cottage 0803 0903 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1733 1833
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0810 0910 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1740 1840

Macclesfield to Buxton High Peak 58  
via Cat & Fiddle                                                                                        

Saturdays Only Ref.No.: 1510
   Service No 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1845
Forest Cottage 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1851
Cat & Fiddle Inn 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1900
Burbage, Leek Rd 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1906
Burbage, Level La 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1908
Buxton, Market Pl 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1915
Sylvan Park ..... 0951 ..... 1151 ..... 1351 ..... 1551 1651 1751 1918



Centrebus

Chatsworth House to Macclesfield High Peak 58  
via Bakewell, Pmeroy, Buxton & Cat & Fiddle                                                             

Sundays Only Ref.No.: 1510
   Service No 58 58 58 58 58
Chatsworth House ..... ..... 1150 ..... 1615
Pilsley, for Chatsworth Farm Shop ..... ..... 1155 ..... 1620
Bakewell, Square ..... ..... 1205 ..... 1635
Monyash, Bulls Head ..... ..... 1217 ..... 1647
Pomeroy, Duke of York ..... ..... 1222 ..... 1652
Sterndale Moor, Main Road ..... ..... 1225 ..... 1655
Brierlow Bar ..... ..... 1228 ..... 1658
Buxton, Market Pl arr ..... ..... 1235 ..... 1705
Buxton, Market Pl dep 0845 0955 1240 1420 1710
Burbage, Level La 0852 1002 1247 1427 1717
Burbage, Leek Rd 0855 1005 1250 1430 1720
Cat & Fiddle Inn 0901 1011 1256 1436 1726
Forest Cottage 0910 1020 1305 1445 1735
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0917 1027 1312 1452 1742

Macclesfield to Chatsworth House High Peak 58  
via Cat & Fiddle, Buxton, Pomeroy & Bakewell                                                            

Sundays Only Ref.No.: 1510
   Service No 58 58 58 58 58
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0920 1030 1315 1455 1745
Forest Cottage 0927 1037 1322 1502 1752
Cat & Fiddle Inn 0938 1048 1333 1513 1803
Burbage, Leek Rd 0944 1054 1339 1519 1809
Burbage, Level La 0946 1056 1341 1521 1811
Buxton, Market Pl 0953 1103 1348 1528 1818
Brierlow Bar ..... 1110 ..... 1535 .....
Sterndale Moor, Main Road ..... 1113 ..... 1538 .....
Pomeroy, Duke of York ..... 1116 ..... 1541 .....
Monyash, Bulls Head ..... 1121 ..... 1546 .....
Bakewell, Square ..... 1133 ..... 1558 .....
Pilsley, for Chatsworth Farm Shop ..... 1140 ..... 1605 .....
Chatsworth House ..... 1147 ..... 1612 .....


